Annual Town Meeting of Electors Notice

Town of Stockbridge, Calumet County

Notice is hereby given that an Annual Town meeting of the Town of Stockbridge, Calumet County, Wisconsin, will be held in the town at Community Hall/Fire Station at 175 S. Military Road Stockbridge, WI on Tuesday, the 16th day of April, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

Dated this 2th of April, 2024

Steven Phipps

Town Clerk of the Town of Stockbridge

Posted at the Calumet County Park, Town of Stockbridge Shed, Community Hall and website: www.townoofstockbridge.gov.